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PROPOSED ROAD SECTION C-C
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45mm  SMA 14 SURF PMB 65/105-60 TO CLAUSE 942 ON,

55mm AC20 BIN 70/100 TO CLAUSE 906 ON,

100mm AC32 DENCE BASE 100/50

150mm CL.808

Min. 300mm LIME STABILISED
CAPPING LAYER(Min. 15% CBR)
(SEE CBR TABLE No.1 ABOVE)

NOTE!
FINAL DEPTH OF CL.808 (AND 6F2 IF
REQUIRED) PENDING LEVEL SURVEY OF
EXISTING AS CONSTRUCTED LIME
STABILISED MATERIAL.
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100mm AC32 DENCE BASE 100/50
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INLET FROM THE RAINWATER
DOWNPIPE

SYSTEM  'B': (NON-WOVEN
GEOTEXTILE TO TABLE C.1 (*)
SYSTEM 'C': IMPERMEABLE
FLEXIBLE MEMBRANE

PERMEABLE PAVING
BUILDUP

150mm DIA. PERFORATED
RIGID DRAIN TO ENGINEERS
SPECIFICATION

PR. 5.0m LONG PERMEABLE PARKING BAYS PR. 1.2m WIDE CONCRETE APRON

PROPOSED
DWELLING

INLET FROM THE RAINWATER
DOWNPIPE
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IN SITU CONCRETE KERB
RCD /1100/2
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6.250

5.750

6.000

6.250

6.500

6.750

7.000

7.250

7.500

7.750

D
C-1810Vegetation

2.94

3.48

3.17

2.92

2.34

2.95

3.4

3.36
3.08

2.81 2.63

2.81

2.92

3.41

2.45

+6.000m

+5.500m

+5.000m

+4.500m

+6.500m

PROPOSED ROAD SECTION D-D
SCALE: 1:25
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INLET FROM THE RAINWATER
DOWNPIPE

SYSTEM  'B': (NON-WOVEN
GEOTEXTILE TO TABLE C.1 (*)

SYSTEM 'C': IMPERMEABLE
FLEXIBLE MEMBRANE

PERMEABLE PAVING
BUILDUP

150mm DIA. PERFORATED
RIGID DRAIN TO ENGINEERS
SPECIFICATION

PR. 5.0m LONG PERMEABLE PARKING BAYSPR. 1.2m WIDE CONCRETE APRON

PROPOSED
DWELLING

100mm CONCRETE PAVEMENT (C40/50 XF4)
WITH 1 LAYER OF A252 MESH (MIN 40mm
COVER) JOINTS @ 3m C/C, MIN 150mm
SUB-BASE CL. 808
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IN SITU CONCRETE KERB
RCD /1100/2
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100mm WIDE
CONTINUOUS

MIN. 225mm SR21
ANNEX E T1 STRUCT

(DEPTH VARIES)

50mm AC20 DENSE BIN
70/100 DES BINDER

25MM RED SMA 6 SURF PMD 65/100 DES
SURFACE COURSE

4000m
PROPOSED GREENWAY
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Min. 300mm CLASS 6F2 CAPPING MATERIAL SUBJECT TO SITE CBR TESTING ON,

SURFACE COURSE 40mm OF PMSA 14 SURF PMB 65/106-60 TO CLAUSE 942 ON, 
BINDER COURSE 60mm OF ASPHALT CONCRETE AC20 DENSE BIN 70/100 TO CLAUSE 906 ON,
100mm AC32 DENSE BASE 100/50 TO CLAUSE 906 ON,

THRACE PB1000/S8NW NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE OR SIMILAR APPROVED

150mm OF GRANULAR SUB-BASE MATERIAL TYPE B TO CLAUSE 804
AND THE ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS OF CLAUSE 808 ON
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2. REFER TO ARCHITECTS DRAWINGS FOR ALL SITE & APPLICATION BOUNDARIES
3. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER RELEVANT

ARCHITECT'S & ENGINEER'S DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS.
4. USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY. DO NOT SCALE
5. REFER TO SURVEY DRAWINGS FOR EXISTING SERVICES LAYOUTS AND

MANHOLE INFORMATION
6. ALL EXISTING SURFACES TO BE REINSTATED FOLLOWING DIVERSION OF

SERVICES/CONSTRUCTION OF NEW SERVICES
7. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND LEVELS WITH

ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS PRIOR TO START OF CONSTRUCTION. ANY
DISCREPANCIES TO BE NOTIFIED TO THE ENGINEER & ARCHITECT FOR
RESOLUTION

8. CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE ALL WATER & WASTEWATER RELATED WORKS ARE
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE IRISH WATER WATER INFRASTRUCTURE &
WASTEWATER INFRASTRUCTURE CODE OF PRACTICE & STANDARD DETAILS
DOCUMENTS

9. TESTING OF ALL GRAVITY SEWERS AND MANHOLES TO BE IN ACCORDANCE
WITH IRISH WATER CODE OF PRACTICE FOR WASTEWATER INFRASTRUCTURE
SECTION 4.10 TESTING OF GRAVITY SEWERS & MANHOLES
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